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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 34 Women, 800m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-12-2015 Results
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Mireia Belmonte Royal Spanish SF 8:31.00 +0,69 887
Sloterparkbad Record

50m: 29.69 29.69 250m: 2:39.25 32.19 450m: 4:47.72 31.86 650m: 6:55.82 32.06
100m: 1:02.01 32.32 300m: 3:11.49 32.24 500m: 5:19.76 32.04 700m: 7:28.01 32.19
150m: 1:34.51 32.50 350m: 3:43.59 32.10 550m: 5:51.73 31.97 750m: 7:59.80 31.79
200m: 2:07.06 32.55 400m: 4:15.86 32.27 600m: 6:23.76 32.03 800m: 8:31.00 31.20

2. Sarah Koehler SG Frankfurt 8:33.55 +0,69 873
50m: 29.73 29.73 250m: 2:39.40 32.36 450m: 4:48.42 32.06 650m: 6:57.96 32.68

100m: 1:01.91 32.18 300m: 3:11.58 32.18 500m: 5:20.55 32.13 700m: 7:30.51 32.55
150m: 1:34.41 32.50 350m: 3:43.87 32.29 550m: 5:52.89 32.34 750m: 8:02.80 32.29
200m: 2:07.04 32.63 400m: 4:16.36 32.49 600m: 6:25.28 32.39 800m: 8:33.55 30.75

3. Melania Costa Royal Spanish SF 8:33.82 +0,74 872
50m: 30.20 30.20 250m: 2:41.06 32.76 450m: 4:50.72 32.10 650m: 6:59.73 32.11

100m: 1:02.44 32.24 300m: 3:13.60 32.54 500m: 5:23.27 32.55 700m: 7:31.72 31.99
150m: 1:35.40 32.96 350m: 3:46.10 32.50 550m: 5:55.39 32.12 750m: 8:03.07 31.35
200m: 2:08.30 32.90 400m: 4:18.62 32.52 600m: 6:27.62 32.23 800m: 8:33.82 30.75

4. Eleanor Faulkner City of Sheffield SS 42774 8:39.04 +0,74 846
50m: 29.44 29.44 250m: 2:40.86 32.69 450m: 4:51.83 32.66 650m: 7:02.14 32.62

100m: 1:02.24 32.80 300m: 3:13.70 32.84 500m: 5:24.56 32.73 700m: 7:34.85 32.71
150m: 1:35.33 33.09 350m: 3:46.55 32.85 550m: 5:57.06 32.50 750m: 8:07.24 32.39
200m: 2:08.17 32.84 400m: 4:19.17 32.62 600m: 6:29.52 32.46 800m: 8:39.04 31.80

5. Ophelie Cyrielle Etienne CN Marseille 8:39.08 +0,73 846
50m: 29.30 29.30 250m: 2:39.14 32.93 450m: 4:51.50 32.88 650m: 7:02.64 32.51

100m: 1:00.87 31.57 300m: 3:12.39 33.25 500m: 5:24.34 32.84 700m: 7:35.18 32.54
150m: 1:33.16 32.29 350m: 3:45.41 33.02 550m: 5:57.22 32.88 750m: 8:07.85 32.67
200m: 2:06.21 33.05 400m: 4:18.62 33.21 600m: 6:30.13 32.91 800m: 8:39.08 31.23

6. Maria Vilas Royal Spanish SF 8:42.54 +0,69 829
50m: 29.97 29.97 250m: 2:39.47 32.39 450m: 4:50.08 32.50 650m: 7:03.01 33.20

100m: 1:01.95 31.98 300m: 3:12.18 32.71 500m: 5:23.16 33.08 700m: 7:36.73 33.72
150m: 1:34.45 32.50 350m: 3:44.71 32.53 550m: 5:56.37 33.21 750m: 8:09.92 33.19
200m: 2:07.08 32.63 400m: 4:17.58 32.87 600m: 6:29.81 33.44 800m: 8:42.54 32.62

7. Jeannette Spiwoks SG Essen 281267 8:45.91 +0,77 813
50m: 30.37 30.37 250m: 2:43.10 33.08 450m: 4:55.99 33.11 650m: 7:08.61 33.15

100m: 1:03.40 33.03 300m: 3:16.40 33.30 500m: 5:29.14 33.15 700m: 7:41.89 33.28
150m: 1:36.56 33.16 350m: 3:49.51 33.11 550m: 6:02.30 33.16 750m: 8:14.53 32.64
200m: 2:10.02 33.46 400m: 4:22.88 33.37 600m: 6:35.46 33.16 800m: 8:45.91 31.38

8. Alice Dearing Loughborough University 400937 8:48.14 +0,70 803
50m: 29.93 29.93 250m: 2:40.88 32.88 450m: 4:55.14 33.33 650m: 7:10.57 33.77

100m: 1:01.90 31.97 300m: 3:14.52 33.64 500m: 5:29.08 33.94 700m: 7:44.28 33.71
150m: 1:34.70 32.80 350m: 3:47.96 33.44 550m: 6:02.62 33.54 750m: 8:16.51 32.23
200m: 2:08.00 33.30 400m: 4:21.81 33.85 600m: 6:36.80 34.18 800m: 8:48.14 31.63

9. Esmee Vermeulen NTC-De Dolfijn 199600678 8:48.40 +0,75 802
50m: 30.13 30.13 250m: 2:41.47 33.41 450m: 4:55.52 33.66 650m: 7:10.99 34.05

100m: 1:02.18 32.05 300m: 3:14.70 33.23 500m: 5:29.24 33.72 700m: 7:44.46 33.47
150m: 1:35.13 32.95 350m: 3:48.40 33.70 550m: 6:03.24 34.00 750m: 8:18.13 33.67
200m: 2:08.06 32.93 400m: 4:21.86 33.46 600m: 6:36.94 33.70 800m: 8:48.40 30.27

10. Amber Keegan City of Sheffield SS 98873 8:52.04 +0,70 785
50m: 30.51 30.51 250m: 2:42.62 33.32 450m: 4:56.77 33.73 650m: 7:11.38 33.83

100m: 1:03.38 32.87 300m: 3:15.96 33.34 500m: 5:30.24 33.47 700m: 7:45.00 33.62
150m: 1:36.37 32.99 350m: 3:49.44 33.48 550m: 6:03.90 33.66 750m: 8:18.99 33.99
200m: 2:09.30 32.93 400m: 4:23.04 33.60 600m: 6:37.55 33.65 800m: 8:52.04 33.05

11. Julie Aglund Lauridsen Team Denmark 9692AF 8:54.67 +0,77 774
50m: 30.78 30.78 250m: 2:43.59 33.61 450m: 4:58.87 33.61 650m: 7:14.25 33.82

100m: 1:03.87 33.09 300m: 3:17.45 33.86 500m: 5:32.75 33.88 700m: 7:47.93 33.68
150m: 1:36.77 32.90 350m: 3:51.14 33.69 550m: 6:06.48 33.73 750m: 8:21.54 33.61
200m: 2:09.98 33.21 400m: 4:25.26 34.12 600m: 6:40.43 33.95 800m: 8:54.67 33.13

12. Aisha Thornton Loughborough University 21759 8:57.88 +0,73 760
50m: 30.03 30.03 250m: 2:41.70 33.19 450m: 4:56.95 34.12 650m: 7:14.77 34.23

100m: 1:02.51 32.48 300m: 3:15.22 33.52 500m: 5:31.51 34.56 700m: 7:49.51 34.74
150m: 1:35.29 32.78 350m: 3:48.77 33.55 550m: 6:05.91 34.40 750m: 8:23.81 34.30
200m: 2:08.51 33.22 400m: 4:22.83 34.06 600m: 6:40.54 34.63 800m: 8:57.88 34.07

13. Antonia Massone SSG Saar Max Ritter 187244 8:59.61 +0,76 753
50m: 31.02 31.02 250m: 2:42.94 33.20 450m: 4:57.16 33.91 650m: 7:15.91 34.98

100m: 1:03.54 32.52 300m: 3:16.30 33.36 500m: 5:31.81 34.65 700m: 7:50.77 34.86
150m: 1:36.71 33.17 350m: 3:50.02 33.72 550m: 6:06.28 34.47 750m: 8:25.75 34.98
200m: 2:09.74 33.03 400m: 4:23.25 33.23 600m: 6:40.93 34.65 800m: 8:59.61 33.86
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 34, Women, 800m Freestyle, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

14. Laura van Engelen RTC-AquAmigos 200000350 9:05.51 +0,81 729
50m: 31.05 31.05 250m: 2:47.40 34.19 450m: 5:05.47 34.57 650m: 7:24.41 34.74

100m: 1:04.90 33.85 300m: 3:21.88 34.48 500m: 5:40.20 34.73 700m: 7:58.96 34.55
150m: 1:38.81 33.91 350m: 3:56.67 34.79 550m: 6:14.91 34.71 750m: 8:33.34 34.38
200m: 2:13.21 34.40 400m: 4:30.90 34.23 600m: 6:49.67 34.76 800m: 9:05.51 32.17

15. Sophie de Jonge WVZ 200200118 9:34.07 +0,75 625
50m: 31.06 31.06 250m: 2:54.06 36.41 450m: 5:20.28 36.57 650m: 7:46.10 36.54

100m: 1:06.01 34.95 300m: 3:30.69 36.63 500m: 5:56.59 36.31 700m: 8:22.80 36.70
150m: 1:41.51 35.50 350m: 4:07.17 36.48 550m: 6:33.08 36.49 750m: 8:59.10 36.30
200m: 2:17.65 36.14 400m: 4:43.71 36.54 600m: 7:09.56 36.48 800m: 9:34.07 34.97

WDR Beatriz Gomez Royal Spanish SF


